BASEGRI

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC SILESIA
Runmageddon Silesia JSW S.A. B4SP@;RT

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Klasyfikacja: 08:15

Zawodnik

Data: 2019-09-01 INTELIGENTNE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Knuréw
Dystans: 12 km

Kategoria

Mkat Seria

3km
3km

Czas
brutto
12km

Tempo
min/km

Tempo
km/h

1  POCZATKO tukasz 3357 Open Mezczyzn 2 08:15 00:18:45 01:33:49.00 01:33:49.00 7:49 7.7 (100%)
2 BARAN Maciej 3277 DZICY OGRODNICY Open Mezczyzn 4 08:15 00:20:51 01:41:39.45 01:41:39.45 +00:07:50 (7.7%) 8:28 (79; 2%)
. 0
) . . +00:15:42 6.6
3 GORTEL-MACIUK Agnieszka 3270 CF KUZNIA DAMIANA Open Masters Kobiet 1 08:15 00:24:49 01:49:31.20 01:49:31.20 '\, "> 907 a2 e
. (] . 0
4  PIELA Mateusz 3313  SZTURM Open Mezczyzn 11 08:15 00:24:36 01:49:55.55 01:49:55.55 | 00:16:06 9.09 06
pen Mezczy ' e $9:33- HAIII93 14.7%) ' (85.7%)
5  KOTOWICZ Slawomir 3261 #SZMATERLOKIWSP Open Masters 1 08:15 00:27:58 01:51:07.20 01:51:07.20 | 001718 915 93
Mezczyzn (15.6%) (84.4%)
. . +00:20:43 6.3
6 DABROWSKI Daniel 3311 SOCIOS SILESIA Open Mezczyzn 16 08:15 00:23:45 01:54:32.80 01:54:32.80 '\ "~ 932 7o
. (] . 0
. . +00:21:24 6.2
7 FARENHOLC Maciej 3278 DZIKOZA Open Mezczyzn 17 08:15 00:25:00 01:55:13.65 01:55:13.65 9:36
(18.6%) (80.5%)
) , +00:22:30 6.2
8  SZYMANSKI Pawet 3323  UTANI GRAN HUR Open Mezczyzn 18 08:15 00:24:02 01:56:19.85 01:56:19.85 ' "\ 941 o o
. (] . 0
3 ) . +00:22:35 6.2
9  WISNIEWSKI Arkadiusz 3274 CROSSFIT HELLWOOD Open Mezczyzn 19 08:15 00:24:03 01:56:24.00 01:56:24.00 ' "/ 9042 oo
. (] . 0
) ) . +00:23:35 6.1
10 WIECZOREK Dawid 3308 PODNIES KOTLETA Open Mezczyzn 21 08:15 00:26:19 01:57:24.25 01:57:24.25 |, " " 94T o e
. (] . (o]
Open Masters ) aa. Eo. Eo. +00:24:56 . 6.1
11 DABROWSKI Krzysztof 3312  SOCIOS SILESIA e 7 08:15 00:24:10 01:58:45.85 01:58:45.85 |, " 953 0 e
12 ZAJAC Pawet 3269 BLACK GAME TEAM Open Mezczyzn 26 08:15 00:23:42 01:59:22.75 01:59:22.75 :2(1041%/5;33 9:56 6 (77.9%)
. (]
13 SZCZEPANEK Pawet 3364 Open Mezczyzn 45  08:15 00:25:37 02:02:46.35 02:02:46.35 | 00:28:37 103 22
pen Mezczy ' o $0£:40. $0£:85:33 53 6%) ' (76.6%)
14 KUPCZYK Krzysztof 3348 Open Mezczyzn 46 08:15 00:26:14 02:03:00.60 02:03:00.60 002911 10115
y pen Mezczy ' o 0200 020050 (23.79%) ' (76.6%)
- ; . 26 :04: ATV +00:30:50 . 5.8
15 JARAWKA Natalia 3340 Open Kobiet 2 08:15 00:26:15 02:04:39.85 02:04:39.85 |, "~ 1023 Lo,
16 GOLOMBEK Marek 3593 CROSSTEAM TARNOWSKIE GORy OPen Masters 13 08:15 00:25:57 02:05:28.40 02:05:28.40 003139 1027 >
Mezczyzn (25.2%) (74.0%)


file:///runmageddon-silesia-jsw-s-a/m342.html
http://b4sport.pl
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Zawodnik

JAREMCZUK Michat

PTASZYNSKI Tomasz

PIELECKI Andrzej

KORZUS Pawet

FABIA Mateusz

ADAMCZYK Wojciech

JANKO Kamil

GEBAUER Mariusz

SWIDZINSKI Wojciech

FLIEGERT Szymon
FLIEGERT Pawet
GWIZDALA Marcin
MAKARA Krystian
KYSIAK Kamil
PLOCINIAK Adam
SALWICZEK Adrian
SPYRA Jacek
MICINSKI Pawet
MORAWKA Dawid
GRYSZTAR Jakub

KLINOWSKI Andrzej

KISZNIEWSKI Aleksander

PROCNER Marcin

3341

3310

3356

3286

3331

3328

3283

3282

3281

3333

3332

3338

3350

3349

3287

3288

3289

3351

3352

3337

3267

3342

3268

RUNMAGEDDON - STARY HANGAR

LUBIE BURPEES'Y

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

EKO-OKNA RUNNERS

+OBDRZISTANI

+OBDRZISTANI

+OBDRZISTANI

BLACK GAME TEAM

BLACK GAME TEAM

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
53 08:15
63 08:15
17 08:15
65 08:15
18 08:15
73 08:15
77 08:15
79 08:15
104 08:15
110 08:15
111 08:15
112 08:15
113 08:15
114 08:15
116 08:15
32 08:15
124 08:15
130 08:15
142 08:15
167 08:15
183 08:15
184 08:15
43 08:15

00:26:17

00:26:18

00:26:19

00:25:38

00:27:43

00:27:46

00:30:13

00:30:14

00:26:59

00:30:01

00:30:02

00:30:30

00:30:30

00:29:59

00:28:39

00:30:11

00:30:12

00:26:49

00:29:46

00:29:48

00:31:52

00:30:08

00:31:59

02:05:33.20

02:07:49.15

02:08:43.95

02:09:03.75

02:09:21.35

02:11:02.95

02:12:10.00

02:12:22.45

02:20:08.95

02:21:21.10

02:21:21.10

02:21:27.25

02:21:27.90

02:21:33.95

02:21:45.15

02:22:22.60

02:22:38.20

02:23:51.35

02:25:33.30

02:29:01.95

02:31:02.10

02:31:02.85

02:31:04.60

Czas
brutto
12km

02:05:33.20

02:07:49.15

02:08:43.95

02:09:03.75

02:09:21.35

02:11:02.95

02:12:10.00

02:12:22.45

02:20:08.95

02:21:21.10

02:21:21.10

02:21:27.25

02:21:27.90

02:21:33.95

02:21:45.15

02:22:22.60

02:22:38.20

02:23:51.35

02:25:33.30

02:29:01.95

02:31:02.10

02:31:02.85

02:31:04.60

+00:31:44
(25.3%)
+00:34:00
(26.6%)
+00:34:54
(27.1%)
+00:35:14
(27.3%)
+00:35:32
(27.5%)
+00:37:13
(28.4%)
+00:38:21
(29.0%)
+00:38:33
(29.1%)
+00:46:19
(33.1%)
+00:47:32
(33.6%)
+00:47:32
(33.6%)
+00:47:38
(33.7%)
+00:47:38
(33.7%)
+00:47:44
(33.7%)
+00:47:56
(33.8%)
+00:48:33
(34.1%)
+00:48:49
(34.2%)
+00:50:02
(34.8%)
+00:51:44
(35.5%)
+00:55:12
(37.0%)
+00:57:13
(37.9%)
+00:57:13
(37.9%)
+00:57:15
(37.9%)

Tempo
min/km

10:27

10:39

10:43

10:45

10:46

10:55

11:00

11:01

11:40

11:46

11:46

11:47

11:47

11:47

11:48

11:51

11:53

11:59

12:07

12:25

12:35

12:35

12:35

Tempo
km/h
5.7
(74.0%)
5.6
(72.7%)
5.6
(72.7%)
5.6
(72.7%)
5.6
(72.7%)
5.5
(71.4%)
5.4
(70.1%)
5.4
(70.1%)
5.1
(66.2%)
5.1
(66.2%)
5.1
(66.2%)
5.1
(66.2%)
5.1
(66.2%)
5.1
(66.2%)
5.1
(66.2%)
5.1
(66.2%)

5 (64.9%)

5 (64.9%)

4.9
(63.6%)
4.8
(62.3%)
4.8
(62.3%)
4.8
(62.3%)
4.8
(62.3%)
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62

Zawodnik

HEROD Rafat

ZUREK Michat

KORZENIOWSKI Mateusz

CHECINSKA Anita
MOSKWA Jakub
SAROSIEK Artur
KASPERCZYK Damian
LEWCZUK Jakub
JAMROZ Kamil
BARAN Dawid

RYGOL Janusz

RYGOL Sylwia
LtACIAK Dawid
WIECLAW Dawid
WIECLAW Mirostawa
STANASZEK Waldemar
KRUK Kamil

KRYBUS Mateusz
STYCZEN Mariusz
MROZIK Magdalena
ZIEBA Bogumul

GREZLIKOWSKI Jakub

PODMAGORSKI Krzysztof

3314

3316

3315

3265

3298

3326

3295

3266

3285

3276

3271

3272

3321

3262

3263

3363

3346

3347

3305

3309

3369

3335

3322

TS WIELICZANKA

TS WIELICZANKA

TS WIELICZANKA
AJD

£OWCY PIEROZKOW
ZBO) TEAM

LOWCY PIEROZKOW
AJD

LUBIE BURPEES'Y
DZICY OGRODNICY
CF KUZNIA DAMIANA
CF KUZNIA DAMIANA
UTANI GRAN HUR
#SZMATERLOKIWSP

#SZMATERLOKIWSP

PKM TEAM

POWER TRAINING

UTANI GRAN HUR

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
185 08:15
186 08:15
187 08:15
13 08:15
206 08:15
211 08:15
219 08:15
220 08:15
234 08:15
240 08:15
59 08:15
5 08:15
257 08:15
287 08:15
33 08:15
65 08:15
296 08:15
304 08:15
319 08:15
53 08:15
87 08:15
419 08:15
456 08:15

3km
3km

00:27:51

00:27:47

00:28:00

00:31:03

00:37:27

00:32:14

00:37:31

00:31:03

00:34:48

00:30:33

00:33:26

00:33:06

00:31:50

00:31:04

00:31:06

00:32:48

00:33:00

00:33:01

00:40:40

00:34:20

00:34:12

00:32:59

00:34:33

02:31:27.35

02:31:29.05

02:31:32.55

02:33:00.45

02:33:48.95

02:34:33.05

02:35:00.65

02:35:02.00

02:37:02.80

02:37:54.45

02:41:01.05

02:41:02.90

02:41:32.45

02:46:50.65

02:46:53.15

02:48:05.50

02:48:15.00

02:48:56.55

02:50:16.20

02:59:34.20

02:59:36.20

03:01:40.15

03:04:20.40

Czas
brutto
12km

02:31:27.35

02:31:29.05

02:31:32.55

02:33:00.45

02:33:48.95

02:34:33.05

02:35:00.65

02:35:02.00

02:37:02.80

02:37:54.45

02:41:01.05

02:41:02.90

02:41:32.45

02:46:50.65

02:46:53.15

02:48:05.50

02:48:15.00

02:48:56.55

02:50:16.20

02:59:34.20

02:59:36.20

03:01:40.15

03:04:20.40

+00:57:38
(38.1%)
+00:57:40
(38.1%)
+00:57:43
(38.1%)
+00:59:11
(38.7%)
+00:59:59
(39.0%)
+01:00:44
(39.3%)
+01:01:11
(39.5%)
+01:01:13
(39.5%)
+01:03:13
(40.3%)
+01:04:05
(40.6%)
+01:07:12
(41.7%)
+01:07:13
(41.7%)
+01:07:43
(41.9%)
+01:13:01
(43.8%)
+01:13:04
(43.8%)
+01:14:16
(44.2%)
+01:14:26
(44.2%)
+01:15:07
(44.5%)
+01:16:27
(44.9%)
+01:25:45
(47.8%)
+01:25:47
(47.8%)
+01:27:51
(48.4%)
+01:30:31
(49.1%)

Tempo
min/km

12:37

12:37

12:37

12:45

12:49

12:52

12:55

12:55

13:05

13:09

13:25

13:25

13:27

13:54

13:54

14:00

14:01

14:04

14:11

14:57

14:58

15:08

15:21

Tempo
km/h
4.8
(62.3%)
4.8
(62.3%)
4.8
(62.3%)
4.7
(61.0%)
4.7
(61.0%)
4.7
(61.0%)
4.6
(59.7%)
4.6
(59.7%)
4.6
(59.7%)
4.6
(59.7%)
4.5
(58.4%)
4.5
(58.4%)
4.5
(58.4%)
4.3
(55.8%)
4.3
(55.8%)
4.3
(55.8%)
4.3
(55.8%)
4.3
(55.8%)
4.2
(54.5%)

4 (51.9%)

4 (51.9%)

4 (51.9%)

3.9
(50.6%)



Czas

3km brutto Tempo Tempo
Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Seria 3km 12km min/km km/h
. } , +01:33:23 3.8
63 CHORAZY Dariusz 3329 Open Mezczyzn 478 08:15 00:33:40 03:07:12.35 03:07:12.35 (49.9%) 15:36 (49.4%)
64 HALAT Aleksander 3339 Open Mezczyzn 484 08:15 00:33:39 03:08:23.50 03:08:23.50 | OLo+34 15:41 8
(50.2%) (49.4%)
) , _ +01:36:16 3.8
65 ORLOWSKI Michat 3307 PODNIES KOTLETA Open Mezczyzn 495 08:15 00:45:16 03:10:05.50 03:10:05.50 (50.6%) 15:50 (49.4%)
, . +01:36:16 3.8
66 KWOKA Ewa 3306 PODNIES KOTLETA Open Kobiet 94 08:15 00:45:15 03:10:05.60 03:10:05.60 (50.6%) 15:50 (49.4%)
67 PAWLUS Grzegorz 3355 Open Mezczyzn 507 08:15 00:32:15 03:11:24.95 03:11:24.95 013733 15:57 38
(51.0%) (49.4%)
68 RUCZYNSKI Damian 3359 Open Mezczyzn 510 08:15 00:44:02 03:11:33.35 03:11:33.35 +01:37:44 15:57 3.8
(51.0%) (49.4%)
69 GRONEK Marta 3336 Open Kobiet 103 08:15 00:43:56 03:11:33.70 03:11:33.70 013744 15:57 38
(51.0%) (49.4%)
70 DANCZURA Rafat 3330 Open Mezczyzn 511 08:15 00:43:59 03:11:34.55 03:11:34.55 +01:37:45 15:57 3.8
(51.0%) (49.4%)
. . +01:37:52 3.8
71 GORCZEWSKI Maciej 3317 UTANI GRAN HUR Open Mezczyzn 513 08:15 00:34:21 03:11:41.60 03:11:41.60 . 15:58 10 49%)
72 DAMEK Przemystaw 4235 PKM TEAM azgzz';";:ters 108 08:15 00:41:55  03:11:46.90 03:11:46.90 ;’5(;113/3)57 15:58 (3:;_4%)
. +01:38:52 3.7
73 GROCHAL Tomasz 3318 UTANI GRAN HUR Open Mezczyzn 522 08:15 00:34:10 03:12:41.40 03:12:41.40 | " 16:03 1o o)
. +01:39:32 3.7
74 KAFLOWSKI Artur 3319  UTANI GRAN HUR Open Mezczyzn 528 08:15 00:34:35 03:13:21.80 03:13:21.80 " 16:06 42 100
75 TOBOR Michat 3325 VINDEREN azssz';f::ters 112 08:15 00:40:29  03:14:10.85 03:14:10.85 (JrSTﬁ/?;u 16:10 (34;_1%)
76  PRZYBYSZ Krzysztof 3324  VINDEREN az:sz';":‘:ters 114  08:15 00:40:29  03:14:24.55 03:14:24.55 ;’5()12?/?;35 16:12 (34;_1%)
77 PAPROCKA Karolina 3354 Open Kobiet 109  08:15 00:34:21 03:14:30.30 03:14:30.30 014041 1612 !
(51.8%) (48.1%)
. +01:40:57 3.7
78 KAFLOWSKI Rafat 3320  UTANI GRAN HUR Open Mezczyzn 542 08:15 00:35:16 03:14:46.50 03:14:46.50 . o 1613 oo
79 SENDEK Sylwia 3361 Open Kobiet 119 08:15 00:37:52 03:15:40.10 03:15:40.10 04151 168 o/
(52.1%) (48.1%)
79 GAJDA Dawid 3334 Open Mezczyzn 554  08:15 00:38:05 03:15:40.10 03:15:40.10 04151 168 o/
(52.1%) (48.1%)
79 ADAMCZYK Paulina 3327 Open Kobiet 120 08:15 00:38:06 03:15:40.10 03:15:40.10 ' O-41:31 168 o/
(52.1%) (48.1%)
82 ZYWCZYK Karolina 3370 Open Kobiet 121  08:15 00:37:52 03:15:40.15 03:15:40.15 04151 168 o/
(52.1%) (48.1%)
83 RYS tukasz 3304 PKM TEAM Open Mezczyzn 555 08:15 00:42:07 03:15:52.15 03:15:52.15 | 014203 1600 >/
(52.1%) (48.1%)
. o . +01:42:34 3.7
84 JURECKI Adrian 3294 LOWCY PIEROZKOW Open Mezczyzn 557 08:15 00:45:25 03:16:23.10 03:16:23.10 > 1621 1o
Sy . +01:42:34 3.7
85 ZWIERZCHOWSKI tukasz 3301 LOWCY PIEROZKOW Open Mezczyzn 559 08:15 00:45:26 03:16:23.45 03:16:23.45 16:21

(52.2%) (48.1%)



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

98

100

101

102

103

Zawodnik

OMIECINSKI Krzysztof

BARCEWICZ Adam
DYLSKI Jacek
JAKUBIAK Natalia
JASINSKI Jacek
LUKASIK Zuzanna

SAWICZ Michat

TOMASZEWICZ Adam

StUPIK Barbara

CZARDYBON Dominik

GORALSKA Marta
KRZAK tukasz
TRZOP Aneta
TRZOP Mariusz
HORNIG Katarzyna
MYSLIWIEC Pawet
PACAK Mariusz
RATA) tukasz

SROKA Agnieszka

SLOSARZ Mateusz

Znaleziono 105 wynik(éw)

3280

3302

3303

3292

3293

3297

3360

3366

3362

3290

3291

3296

3367

3368

4370

3299

3553

3358

4240
3284

EKO-OKNA RUNNERS
POTEZNY OTWUR
POTEZNYOTWUR
£OWCY PIEROZKOW
£OWCY PIEROZKOW

£OWCY PIEROZKOW

£OWCY PIEROZKOW
LOWCY PIEROZKOW

£OWCY PIEROZKOW

PKM TEAM

£OWCY PIEROZKOW

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Elite Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat Seria
564 08:15
584 08:15
587 08:15
159 08:15
616 08:15
160 08:15
647 08:15
648 08:15
38 08:15
661 08:15
184 08:15
664 08:15
204 08:15
688 08:15
48 08:15
733 08:15
161 08:15
741 08:15

08:15

08:15

3km
3km

00:35:47

00:40:02

00:41:23

00:47:35

00:47:35

00:47:36

00:44:49

00:44:53

00:44:54

00:46:15

00:45:30

00:46:18

00:46:51

00:46:52

01:02:07

00:52:44

00:56:39

00:56:36

01:02:19
DNF

DNF

03:17:05.30

03:19:42.10

03:21:23.95

03:27:25.85

03:27:40.20

03:27:57.60

03:35:23.60

03:35:24.70

03:36:48.10

03:38:41.95

03:38:42.65

03:39:05.30

03:49:16.85

03:49:16.85

04:21:43.90

04:26:41.10

05:04:02.85

05:04:04.25

DNF
DNF

Czas
brutto
12km

03:17:05.30

03:21:06.65

03:21:23.95

03:27:25.85

03:27:40.20

03:27:57.60

03:35:23.60

03:35:24.70

03:36:48.10

03:38:41.95

03:38:42.65

03:39:05.30

03:49:16.85

03:49:16.85

04:21:43.90

04:26:41.10

05:04:02.85

05:04:04.25

DNF
DNF

+01:43:16
(52.4%)
+01:47:17
(53.4%)
+01:47:34
(53.4%)
+01:53:36
(54.8%)
+01:53:51
(54.8%)
+01:54:08
(54.9%)
+02:01:34
(56.4%)
+02:01:35
(56.4%)
+02:02:59
(56.7%)
+02:04:52
(57.1%)
+02:04:53
(57.1%)
+02:05:16
(57.2%)
+02:15:27
(59.1%)
+02:15:27
(59.1%)
+02:47:54
(64.2%)
+02:52:52
(64.8%)
+03:30:13
(69.1%)
+03:30:15
(69.1%)

Tempo
min/km

16:25

16:38

16:46

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:56

17:57

18:04

18:13

18:13

18:15

19:06

19:06

21:48

22:13

25:20

25:20

Tempo
km/h
3.7
(48.1%)
3.6
(46.8%)
3.6
(46.8%)
3.5
(45.5%)
3.5
(45.5%)
3.5
(45.5%)
3.3
(42.9%)
A3
(42.9%)
3.3
(42.9%)
A3
(42.9%)
3.3
(42.9%)
BAS
(42.9%)
3.1
(40.3%)
3.1
(40.3%)
2.8
(36.4%)
2.7
(35.1%)
2.4
(31.2%)
2.4
(31.2%)

- (0.0%)
- (0.0%)



	RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC SILESIA
	Klasyfikacja: 08:15


